PALLET IN PLASTICA 1300 X 1100 PONTE CHIUSO 6 LISTELLI

HEAVY
2.QP1311HB6R-SCD

PALLETS WITH
A PURPOSE

Q-PALL BV
Edisonweg 9
5466 AR Veghel
Nederland
+31413 353111
info@qpall.com
www.gpall.com

GENERAL

Dimensioni (mm):
Altezza (mm):
Peso (kg):

Carico statico (kg):

Carico dinamico (kg):

Carico in rack (kg):
In basso:
Ponte superiore:

Download Now ®
CJIPALL

PLASTIC PALLETS

1300 x 1100
158

25,8

7500

2000

1375

6 listelli
ponte chuiso
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